
Authentic Taste of Northeastern Thai Restaurant.



T1

(Take 10-15 minute to grill)

 ป�กไก่ทอด Peak Kai Thod

นํ�าตกหมูหรอืเนื�อ

G3

P2

P1

S4

G2

G1

S1

S2

S3

ต้มข่าเห็ดหรอืไก่  
Tom kha hed tau hu/Kai
Coconut milk and mushroom soup with tofu or chicken 

 ปอเป�� ยะผัก Poh Pia thod 

ไส้กรอกอีสานย่าง Sai Krook Isaan
Yang (Sausages) T2

T3

T4

Add your topping

S6  Som Tum Thai 

S7  Som Tum Isaan

 ลาบเห็ด 3 สหาย Larb Hed

 ลาบไก่หรือเนื� อ Laab Kai/Nua 

ยาํเนื� อย่าง Yum Nua Yang

 ต้มแซ่บไก่หรือเนื� อ Tom Zap Kai/Nua

 ส้มตํา Som Tum

 Nam Tok Moo/Nua

Isaan vegetables spring rolls served
with cucumber sweet chili dipping
sauce and crushed peanut.

Moo/Nua daad diao Thod
Fried sundried pork or beef served
with tamarind dipping sauce.

Spicy and sour Isaan style soup with
chicken or beef and mushroom.

Grilled marinated pork or beef served
with Isaan style tamarind dipping sauce.

Grilled mixed of minced pork, chopped
garlic, sticky rice sausage (Home made).

 
Shrimps cake, fried mixed shrimps and
calamari, coded with breadcrumbs. or
Fish cake, mixed pangasius, calamari
,red curry paste and Thai herbs. 

Grilled chicken marinated with
turmeric powder, coriander seed served
with tamarind and sweet chili sauce.

Isaan style papaya salad with
fermented fish sauce.

 Crispy pork skin.
 3 Chicken wings 3 pc.

 Shrimp crecker.

Thai style papaya salad with peanut.
(Vegetarian optional)

Grilled beef salad with  mixture of fresh
lime juice, fish sauce, palm sugar dressing,
coriander, spring onion,  cucumber,
tomatoes, onion and mint. 
(*spiciness is optional.)

Spicy salad with 3 kinds of mushrooms
seasoned with Thai herbs, chili powder,
ground roasted rice, mint, coriander
and spring onion.

Spicy minced chicken or beef salad with
Thai herbs, chili powder, ground roasted
rice, mint, coriander and spring onion.

Spicy papaya salad with fish sauce, lime juice
and tomatoes (mild/medium/spicy). Choice of:

S O U P

G R I L L E D

S T A R T E R  

ทอดมันกุ้ง Thod man koong (3 pc) or
ทอดมันปลา Thod man pla (4pc)

15

13

9.5/10

10

10

8.5

9.5

10/12

10/12

D R Y  S A L A D

S I G N A T U R E  S A L A D

3
5
3

15

15

22

19.5

20.5

20.5

 หมูหรือเนื� อย่าง Moo/Nua Yang

 ไก่ย่างสมุนไพร Kai yang Samunpai

A U T H E N T I C  T A S T E  O F  N O R T H - E A S T E R N  T H A I  R E S T A U R A N T

แคปหมูู
ป�กไก่ทอด ชิ�น
ข้าวเกรยีบกุ้ง

I S A A N _ H A A R L E M I S A A N H A A R L E M . N LI S A A N  R E S T A U R A N T  H A A R L E M

Fried marinated chicken wings served
with sweet chili sauce and tamarind
dipping sauce.

หมูหรือเนื� อแดดเดียวทอด

กุ้งทอดกรอบ Koong Thod Kroop (4 pc) 9.5S5
Fried Shrimps tempura served with
sweet chili sauce.

Isaan style grilled beef or pork spicy salad
with chili powder, ground roasted rice,
mint, coriander and spring onion.

S9 อีสานรวมมิตร Isaan Mix (8 pcs.)
Assortment of starters: 2 spring rolls, 2
fish cakes, 2 chicken wings, and 2
shrimp tempura.
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 ข้าวผัด Khoa Pad

 ผัดไทยอีสาน Pad Thai Isaan

* D O  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S ?  P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W .

ผัดกะเพราไก่หรอืเนื�อ
 Ka Pao Kai/Nua

 ผัดผักรวม Pad Pak Raum

ปลาหรอืกุ้ง ซอสมะขาม Plaa/
Koong Sauce Ma Kham

 ผัดกะเพราเต้าห ู ้ Ka Pao Tofu

 ผัดพร ิกไทยดํา Pad Prik Thai Dum

Pad Ma-Kua, Zucchini Bai Ho- Rapa

 แกงหน่อไม้กับผัก Keang Noo Mai

แกงอ่อมไก่หรอืเนื�อ Kaeng Om
Kai/Nua

ปลานึ�งผักกับแจ่วมะเขือม่วง
Pla Nung Jaew Ma Kue

แกงเขียวหวาน

K2

M7

M2

M3

M6

M4

K1

M1

D1

D3

C3

C2

V1

V2

C1

D2

 แกงแดง Red curry

ข้าวเนียวมะม่วง Khoa nieaw Mamuang

 Green curry

พะแนง Pa-nang curry

M A I N

I S A A N  K E A N G  *

20

27.5

19.5

28.5/29.5

19.5

19.5

18.5

21/22

20.5/21.5

D E S S E R T

T H A I  C U R R Y

10

9.5

Isaan style Bamboo soup with zucchini,
pumpkin, green bean and dill.
Available to add Choice of meat.

Stir fried choices of meat, bell pepper,
onion with Isaan style Black pepper
sauce.

Stir fried mix vegetables with bean paste.
*Available to add Choice of meat.

Fried rice with vegetables.

Isaan style stir fried rice noodle with
crushed peanut.

Coconut milk and red curry paste with
aubergine, pumpkin, bamboo and
Thai basil.

Coconut milk and green curry paste with
aubergine, pumpkin, bamboo and
Thai basil.

Tofu
Chicken
Beef
Gamba’s (5 pc)

19.5
20.5
21.5
22.5

Choices of meat *

A U T H E N T I C  T A S T E  O F  N O R T H - E A S T E R N  T H A I  R E S T A U R A N T

Coconut milk and Pa-nang curry paste
with ground peanut, pumpkin, Thai
basil and aubergine.

Isaan style steam Fish and vegetables
served with grilled eggplant dipping sauce.
(*price depends on the size of the fish)

Deep fried fish or Gamba’s with Isaan
style Tamarind sauce.

Stir fried minced chicken or beef with
green beans, bamboo and  basil.

Stir fried Aubergine and Zucchini with Thai

basil. *Available to add Choice of meat.

 ผัดมะเขือกับซุกินีใบโหรพา

M8

Isaan style soup with hand made fresh paste,
chicken or beef, zucchini, pumpkin, green
bean cabbage and dill.

S I D E  D I S H
ข้าวเหนียว sticky rice.                              5

ข้าวผัด stir fried rice.                              8

ผัดเส้นก๋วยเตี �ยว stir fried noodle.           8

ไข่เจ ียว / ไข่ดาว Thai’s style omelet.      10

Mango sticky rice served with coconut milk
topped crispy mung beans.
*Additional coconut ice cream 2.5/scoop.

Warmed chocolate lava cake served with
fresh whipping cream, vanilla ice cream
and seasonal fruits.

ช้อคโกแลตลาวา Chocolate lava cake 9.5

Crispy fried banana served with fresh whipping
cream, vanilla ice cream, honey and seasonal
fruits.

กล้วยทอด Kluay Thod

8.5D4 ไอศคร ีมผลไม้ Mix seasonal fruits
with Ice cream

Stir fried tofu with green beans, bamboo
and  basil.

Kids choice

Menu takes time

 ผัดพร ิกแกงแดง Pad Prik Keang DangM5
19.5Stir fried choices of meat, with red curry

paste, bamboo, green bean kaffir lime
leaf and Thai basil.

(Thai jasmine rice included)



T1

(10-15 minuten grillen)

 ป�กไก่ทอด Peak Kai Thod

นํ�าตกหมูหรอืเนื�อ

G3

P2

P1

S4

G2

G1

S1

S2

S3

ต้มข่าเห็ดหรอืไก่  
Tom kha hed tau hu/Kai
Kokosmelk soep met champignons. Keuze uit tofu/ kip.

 ปอเป�� ยะผัก Poh Pia Thod 

ไส้กรอกอีสานย่าง Sai Krook Isaan
Yang (Sausages)

T2

T3

T4

 Extra topping

S6  Som Tum Thai 

S7  Som Tum Isaan

 ลาบเห็ด 3 สหาย Larb Hed

 ลาบไก่หรือเนื� อ Laab Kai/Nua 

 ยาํเนื� อย่าง Yum Kai/Nua Yang

 ต้มแซ่บไก่หรือเนื� อ Tom Zap Kai/Nua

 ส้มตํา Som Tum

 Nam Tok Moo/Nua

Vegetarische Isaan loempia’s, dat
geserveerd wordt met komkommer 
en zoet chilisaus en pinda’s.

Moo/Nua daad diao Thod
Gebakken zongedroogde varken/
rundvlees met tamarinde saus.

Pittig zure Isaan- stijl soep met kip
of rundvlees en champignons.

Gegrilde varkensvlees/ rundvlees dat is
gemarineerd in een huisgemaakte marinade.
Wordt geserveerd met tamarinde saus.

Gegrilde Isaan worst gevuld met 
fijngesneden varkensvlees, knoflook en kleefrijst.

 
Garnalenkoek, gefrituurde gemengde
garnalen en calamari, gecodeerd met
broodkruimels. of Viskoek, gemengde
pangasius, calamari rode currypasta
en Thaise kruiden.

Gegrilde kip dat gemarineerd is in
kurkumapoeder komijnzaad. Wordt
geserveerd met een tamarinde suas.

Isaan-stijl papaya salade met
gefermenteerde vissaus.

Krokante varkensvel.
 3 3 stuks kippenvleugels. 

Garnalen crackers.

Thai-stijl papaya salade met pinda’s.
(VG optioneel)

Gegrilde rundvlees salade met een mix
van verse limoensap, vissaus, palmsuiker
dressing, koriander, bosuitjes,
komkommer, tomaten, uien en verse
munt.  (Mogelijk om pittig te maken)

Pittige salade met 3 soorten champignons
en Thaise kruiden, chilipoeder, geroosterde
rijst, munt, koriander en bosuitjes.

Pittige kip of rundvlees gehakt salade met
Thaise kruiden, chilipoeder, geroosterde
rijst, munt koriander en bosuitjes.

Papaya salade met limoensap en cherry
tomaten (mild/medium/pittig) Keuze uit:

S O E P

G R I L L  G E R E C H T E N

V O O R G E R E C H T E N

ทอดมันกุ้ง Thod man koong (3 pc) or
ทอดมันปลา Thod man pla (4pc)

15

13

9.5/10

10

10

8.5

9.5

10/12

10/12

D R O G E  S A L A D E S

S I G N A T U R E  S A L A D

3
5
3

15

15

21/22

19.5

20.5

20.5

 หมูหรือเนื� อย่าง Moo/Nua Yang

 ไก่ย่างสมุนไพร Kai yang Samunpai

A U T H E N T I E K E  S M A A K  V A N  H e t  N O O R D O O S T E L I J K E
T H A I  R E S T A U R A N T

แคปหมูู
ป�กไก่ทอด ชิ�น
ข้าวเกรยีบกุ้ง

I S A A N _ H A A R L E M I S A A N H A A R L E M . N LI S A A N  R E S T A U R A N T  H A A R L E M

Gebakken gemarineerde
kippenvleugels geserveerd met zoete
chili dipsaus en een tamarinde saus.

หมูหรือเนื� อแดดเดียวทอด

กุ้งทอดกรอบ Koong Thod Kroop (4 pc) 9.5S5
Gepaneerde garnalen tempura met
zoete chilisaus.

Isaan-stijl gegrilde varkensvlees of
rundvlees salade met gedroogde
chilipoeder, geroosterde rijst, munt,
koriander en bosuitjes.

S9 อีสานรวมมิตร Isaan Mix (8 pcs.)
Assortiment voorgerechten: 2 loempia's,
2 viskoekjes, 2 kippenvleugels en 2
garnalentempura.

18



 ข้าวผัด Khoa Pad

 ผัดไทยอีสาน Pad Thai Isaan

* D O  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S ?  P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W .

ผัดกะเพราไก่หรอืเนื�อ
 Ka Pao Kai/Nua

 ผัดผักรวม Pad Pak Raum

ปลาหรอืกุ้ง ซอสมะขาม Plaa/
Koong Sauce Ma Kham

 ผัดกะเพราเต้าห ู ้ Ka Pao Tofu

 ผัดพร ิกไทยดํา Pad Prik Thai Dum

Pad Ma-Kua, Zucchini Bai Ho- Rapa

 แกงหน่อไม้กับผัก Keang Noo Mai

แกงอ่อมไก่หรอืเนื�อ Kaeng Om
Kai/Nua

ปลานึ�งผักกับแจ่วมะเขือม่วง
Pla Nung Jaew Ma Kue

K2

M7

M2

M3

M6

M4

K1

M1

D1

D3

C3

C2

V1

V2

C1

D2

 แกงแดง Red curry

ข้าวเนียวมะม่วง Khoa nieaw Mamuang

 แกงเขียวหวานGreen curry

 พะแนงPa-nang curry

M A I N

I S A A N  K E A N G  *

20

27.5

19.5

28.5/29.5

19.5

19.5

18.5

21/22

20.5/21.5

D E S S E R T

T H A I  C U R R Y

10

9.5

Isaan- stijl bamboe soep met courgette,
pompoen, sperziebonen, en dille.
Mogelijkheid met vlees naar keuze.

Gebakken stukjes vlees naar keuze met
Isaan-stijl zwarte pepersaus, paprika en
uien.

Roergebakken groeten met bonenpasta
saus. *Mogelijkheid met vlees naar keuze.

Gebakkenrijst met groenten

Isaan-stijl gebakken noedels met ei,
taugé, bosuitjes en stukjes pinda’s

Rode curry met kokosmelk, aubergine,
pompoen, bamboe, sperziebonen en
Thai basilicum.

Groene curry met kokosmelk, aubergine,
pompoen, bamboe, sperziebonen
en Thai basilicum.

Tofu
Kip
Rundvlees
Garnalen 5 St.

19.5
20.5
21.5
22.5

Choice of meat *

Pa-nang curry met kokosmelk, pinda’s,
pompoen, aubergine en Thai basilicum.

Gestoomde vis en groenten met gegrilde
aubergine saus. (*Prijs is afhankelijk van
de grootte van de vis.)

Gefrituurde vis of garnalen met
Isaan-stijl zoet zuur tamarinde saus.

Gebakken kip of rundvlees gehakt met
sperziebonen, bamboe, hete basilicum en
verse chili.

Gebakken aubergine en courgette met Thaise

basilicum. *Mogelijkheid met vlees naar keuze.

 ผัดมะเขือกับซุกินีใบโหรพา

M8

Isaan- stijl soep met handgemaakte verse
kruidenpasta, courgette, pompoen,
sperziebonen, kool en dille. Keuze uit kip
of rundvlees.

E x t r a
ข้าวเหนียว Kleef rijst.
ข้าวผัด Gebakken rijst.

ผัดเส้นก๋วยเตี �ยว Gebakken noedels.

ไข่เจ ียว Thai- stijl omelet.

Mango met kleefrijst geserveerd met kokosmelk
en krokante gouden monk-bean bonen.
*mogelijkheid met extra kokos-ijs 2,50 per bol.

Warme chocolade lava cake met slagroom,
vanille-ijs en vers fruit.

ช้อคโกแลตลาวา Chocolate lava cake 9.5

Gebakken banaan met honing, slagroom,
vanille-ijs en vers fruit.

กล้วยทอด Kluay Thod

8.5D4 ไอศคร ีมผลไม้ Mix van seizoen fruit met
bolletje ijs.

Gebakken tofu met sperziebonen,
bamboe, hete basilicum en verse chili.

kinderen keuze.

Menu kost tijd.

A U T H E N T I E K E  S M A A K  V A N  H e t  N O O R D O O S T E L I J K E
T H A I  R E S T A U R A N T

5
8

8

10

 ผัดพร ิกแกงแดง Pad Prik Keang DangM5
19.5Roergebakken soorten vlees met rode

currypasta, bamboe, groene bonen,
kaffirlimoenblad en Thaise basilicum.

(Thaise jasmijnrijst inbegrepen)





GYOZA!GYOZA!       
NEWNEW

€ 8.5€ 8.5   

I S A A N _ H A A R L E M
V i s i t  o u r  w e b s i t e  &  m e n u

I s a a n h a a r l e m . n l



PAD PAK BOONG
ผดัผกับุง้ไฟแดง

STIR-FRIED MORNING GLORYSTIR-FRIED MORNING GLORY       
WITH FRESH CHILI AND GARLICWITH FRESH CHILI AND GARLIC   

STARTING 18.50 (INCLUDED RICE)STARTING 18.50 (INCLUDED RICE)   

*AVAILABLE TO ADD CHOICE OF MEAT*AVAILABLE TO ADD CHOICE OF MEAT   
TOFUTOFU             19.5019.50   

CHICKENCHICKEN               20.5020.50         
BEEFBEEF                 21.5021.50   

GAMBA’SGAMBA’S             22.5022.50   

I S A A N _ H A A R L E M
V i s i t  o u r  w e b s i t e  &  m e n u

I s a a n h a a r l e m . n l



MASS
AMAN CHICKEN X ROTI

มสัมั�นไก่กับโรตี

I S A A N _ H A A R L E M
V i s i t  o u r  w e b s i t e  &  m e n u

I s a a n h a a r l e m . n l

S p e c i a l

 m e n u !

* D O  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S ?  P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W .

€ 2 4 . 5 0


